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5SP4291-7RC

MCB 100 A 2-pole C characteristic 10 kA
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DataSheet in PDF
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Image similar
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Article Number (Market Facing Number)
Product Description

Product family
Product Lifecycle (PLM)
Price data

Price Group / Headquarter Price Group

List Price
Price
Metal Factor

Delivery information

Export Control Regulations

Estimated dispatch time (Working Days)
Net Weight (kg)

Package size unit of measure

Quantity Unit

Packaging Quantity

Minimum order quantity

Additional Product Information
EAN

upPC

Commodity Code

LKZ_FDB/ CataloglD

Product Group

Group Code

Country of origin

RoHS Conformity Date

Product class

WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation

Show prices
Show prices
Download

Download

5S8P4291-7RC
MCB 100 A 2-pole C characteristic 10 kA
Ordering Data Overview

PM300:Active Product

T0070000/ 1AC
Show prices

Show prices

None

AL:N/ECCN:N
78 Day/Days
0.503 Kg

Not available

1 NOs

1

5

4001869351681
Not available
85362030
LV10.1

5505

P310

India

Product is not RoHS-compliant

C: products manufactured / produced to order, which cannot be

reused or re-utilised or be returned against credit.
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REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of
candidates
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